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Actual:
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VERSATEX Building Products
www.versatex.com
724.857.1111 Scale:

CROWN XL MOULDING KIT FOR 6" ACCENT WRAP

VM6"TRIMKITCROWNXL

NOTE:
KIT CONSISTS OF:
4 - CROWN MOULDING PIECES AS SHOWN
4 - CONNECTORS

7 3 4" x 7 3 4"
INSIDE DIM

PROFILE: 1" = 1"

PLAN: 1" = 3"

ELEVATION: 1" = 3"

2.130"

3.050"

7.760"

45°

12.000"

3.050"

0.525"

12.000"

1" = 1"
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